Hoéganas Basket
Tréningstider - 2021/2022 Sisong

Maéndag

Tisdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

10:00 - 11:00
Funkis
Lerbergsskolan
Peter

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

13:00 - 14:30
EasyBasket

Brukshallen
Hannah

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

21:00

19:00 - 20:30
u20

Brukshallen
Per/Derek

16:30-17:30
MiniBasket

Brukshallen
Nima

18:30-20:00
u17

Brukshallen
Magalie

19:00 - 20:30
u20

Brukshallen
Per/Derek

17:30 - 19:00
u17

Brukshallen
Magalie

17:00 - 20:00
Open Gym *

Brukshallen

* : Open Gym - Beroende pa tillgénglighet av trénare.

Version 31.08.2021

H

HOGANAS BASKET

Funkis med vanner

U20
(2002-2005)
u17
(2005-2007)

EasyBasket
(2010-2014)

MiniBasket
(2015-2017)




